Trios, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team Name
Frazier/Cephas/Craig
Brabender/Mosley/Moody
Mitchell/Pratt/McVey
Saienni/Danyo/Bogia
Lane/Swift/Williams
Bogia/York/Donnells
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Trios, Division 2, Handicapped

Place Team Name

1 Davidson/Stillman/Wallace

2 Mitchell/Schneider/Cathcart

3 McMahon/Brabender/Woerner
4 Justice/Reed/Moore

Doubles, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Welker Trevor N. \ Welker Troy M.
Mosley Charles J. \ Moody Elizah E.
Cephas Jayden \ Frazier Andre L.
Justice Trent \ Reed Cohen

Martin Shaun A. \ Karpinski Jonas T.
Beckley Madison L. \ Szeto Abigail
Bogia Matthew E. \ York Braeden M.
Pratt Daniel N. \ Craig Connor S.
Bogia Matthew E. \ Kennedy Owen R.
Donnells Laura \ York Braeden M.
Lane James D. \ Williams Alexander D.
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Katerynczuk Landen L. \ Mrozowski
Jeffery

Doubles, Division 2, Handicapped

Place Team Name

1 Cathcart Richard D. Jr \ Schneider
Kayleigh L.

Brabender Ryan \ McMahon William T.
Stillman Mia \ Wallace Serenity G.
Spanakos Amelia \ Willis Izabella
Bitler Haley P. \ Martin Shaun A.

7 Mitchell Aaron X. \ McVey Nicholas
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Kennedy Connor W. \ Stewart Connor N.

Brabender Thomas \ Mitchell Connor G.

Northern Delaware USBC

Current Standings

Northern Delaware USBC Youth 2023

Entry Score From
37 2,348 * BEAR, DE *$36 per team ($12 per person)
28 2,317 * NEW CASTLE, DE
36 2,246 * ELKTON, MD
53 2,217 * WILMINGTON, DE
50 2,068 * NEWARK, DE
7 2,039 * BEL AIR, MD
Entry Score From
38 2,309 * BEAR, DE *$30 per team ($10 per person)
35 2,224 * Elkton, MD
32 2,199 * NEWARK, DE
43 2,074 * Lincoln, DE
Entry Score From
44 1,603 * Wilmington, DE  $300 per team ($150 per person)
28 1,556 * NEW CASTLE, DE $72 per team ($36 per person)
31 1,508 * BEAR,DE
43 1,507 * Lincoln, DE
49 1,492 * MIDDLETOWN, DE
11 1,459 * TOWNSEND, DE
7 1,442 * BEL AIR, MD
37 1,424 * BEAR, DE
10 1,383 * Middletown, DE
47 1,367 * BEL AIR, MD
50 1,323 * NEWARK, DE
9 1,291 * NEWARK, DE
29 1,268 * WEST GROVE, PA
Entry Score From
35 1,605 * Elkton, MD  *§300 per team ($150 per person)
30 1,561 * Elkton, MD *76 per team ($32 per person)
32 1,536 * NEWARK,DE $30 per team ($15 per person)
38 1,518 * BEAR,DE
19 1,443 * NEW CASTLE, DE
52 1,441 * NEWARK, DE
36 1,440 * ELKTON, MD
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8 Justice Trent \ Moore Christian
9 Dunlap Logan \Mullin Tyler

10 Latina Zoey A. \ Kowalski Paige C.

11 Swift Jayden T. \ Bogia Matthew E.

12 Robinson Jayden M. \ Robinson Bryce A.
13 Spearman Ma'Lieyah A. \ Washington

Kimora

14 Boone Saige \ Ticknor Abigail M.

15 Fontaine Journey \ Spanakos Amelia

16 Davidson Adrianna E. \ Woerner Brayden
17 McCann Jack \ McCann Jeannette

18 Dockery Bryce \ Saienni Leah M.

Pee Wees, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Currington Legend
Curry Alyssa
Nichols Lillian
Curry Ryden
Frantz Addison
Bacon Londyn
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Singles, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team Name

York Braeden M.
Wallace Serenity G.
Bogia Matthew E.
Mosley Charles J.
Williams Alexander D.
Welker Trevor N.
Frazier Andre L.
Woerner Brayden
Danyo Owen R.
Welker Troy M.
Mrozowski Jeffery
Craig Connor S.
Moody Elizah E.
Martin Shaun A.
Donnells Laura
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Lane James D.
Katerynczuk Landen L.
Kennedy Owen R.
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43
14
17
50
22
48

20
27
24
51

Entry

54
38

28
50
44
31
33
53
44
29
37
28

42

50
29

1,438
1,418
1,384
1,368
1,367
1,363

1,344
1,335
1,321
1,263
1,030

Score

376
362
362
358
349
327

Score

790
788
783
780
780
778
715
712
712
696
692
683
681
664
647
643
634
630
621
619

* Lincoln, DE

* MORTON, PA
* NEWARK, DE
* NEWARK, DE
* New Castle, DE
* BEAR, DE

* MILLINGTON, MD
* WILMINGTON, DE
* NEWARK, DE

* BEAR, DE

* WILMINGTON, DE

From

* BEAR, DE

* NEWARK, DE
* WILMINGTON, DE
* MARCUS HOOK, PA

$36 per person

* BEAR, DE
* BEAR, DE

From
* Elkton, MD $300 per person
* BEAR, DE $57 per person
* BEAR, DE $37 per person

* NEW CASTLE,DE  $10 per person
* NEWARK, DE $10 per person
* Wilmington, DE

* BEAR, DE

* NEWARK, DE

* WILMINGTON, DE

* Wilmington, DE

* WEST GROVE, PA

* BEAR, DE

* NEW CASTLE, DE

* NEWARK, DE

* BEL AIR, MD

* NEWARK, DE

* NEWARK, DE

* NEWARK, DE

* WEST GROVE, PA

* BEL AIR, MD

Current Standings

Dec 01, 2023 09:26 AM
General Business

Page 2 of 6



Singles, Division 2, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name

Brabender Ryan
Brabender Thomas
Robinson Jayden M.
Stillman Mia
Ticknor Abigail M.

Schneider Kayleigh L.
Cephas Jayden
Boone Saige

Dunlap Logan
Saienni Leah M.
Nichols James L.
Mullin Tyler
Spanakos Amelia
Cathcart Richard D. Jr
Holcombe Wyatt P.
Davidson Adrianna E.
Fontaine Journey
Dockery Bryce
Latina Zoey A.
McCann Jack
Kowalski Paige C.
Justice Trent

Moore Christian
Robinson Bryce A.
Belvin Kayelle

Wiles Lane

Wheeler Brylee
Mitchell Connor G.
Washington Kimora
Williams Cameron T.
Spearman Ma'Lieyah A.
Mitchell Aaron X.
Schratt Hunter J.
McCann Jeannette
Evans Logan J.
Sammons David Jr.

Northern Delaware USBC
Current Standings
Northern Delaware USBC Youth 2023

Entry Score
32 881
30 834
22 810
38 796
6 786
35 784
31 783
6 750
25 749
51 749
23 739
14 735
19 729
35 723
45 719
27 715
20 706
55 706
17 701
24 700
17 699
43 697
43 697
22 686
5 685
21 684
46 678
34 677
41 675
26 672
13 665
34 653
15 651
24 643
23 620
16 601
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From

NEWARK, DE
Elkton, MD

New Castle, DE
BEAR, DE
MILLINGTON, MD

Elkton, MD

BEAR, DE
MILLINGTON, MD
MORTON, PA
WILMINGTON, DE
NEW CASTLE, DE
MORTON, PA
NEW CASTLE, DE
Elkton, MD

BEAR, DE
NEWARK, DE
WILMINGTON, DE
NEW CASTLE, DE
NEWARK, DE
BEAR, DE
NEWARK, DE
Lincoln, DE
Lincoln, DE

New Castle, DE
Wilmington, DE
NEW CASTLE, DE
New Castle, DE
Elkton, MD
STREET, MD
NEW CASTLE, DE
NEWARK, DE
Elkton, MD

NEW CASTLE, DE
BEAR, DE

NEW CASTLE, DE
NEW CASTLE, DE

$300 per person
$60 per person
$50 per person
$40 per person
$30 per person

$20 per person
$10 per person
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Northern Delaware USBC
Current Standings
Northern Delaware USBC Youth 2023

All Events, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Mosley Charles J. 28 2,358 * NEW CASTLE, DE Paid Entry to DE State Youth Event
2 Frazier Andre L. 31 2,350 * BEAR, DE
3 Wallace Serenity G. 38 2,285 * BEAR, DE
4 York Braeden M. 7 2,246 * BEL AIR, MD
5 Bogia Matthew E. 10 2,208 * Middletown, DE
6 Williams Alexander D. 50 2,162 * NEWARK, DE
7 Craig Connor S. 37 2,101 * BEAR, DE
8 Moody Elizah E. 28 2,050 * NEW CASTLE, DE
9 Woerner Brayden 27 1,995 * NEWARK, DE
10 Lane James D. 50 1,920 * NEWARK, DE
11 Welker Trevor N. 44 1,580 * Wilmington, DE
12 Danyo Owen R. 51 1,539 * WILMINGTON, DE
13 Welker Troy M. 44 1,497 * Wilmington, DE
14 Pratt Daniel N. 36 1,467 * ELKTON, MD
15 McVey Nicholas 36 1,437 * ELKTON, MD
16 Martin Shaun A. 8 1,423 * NEWARK, DE
17 Mrozowski Jeffery 29 1,362 * WEST GROVE, PA
18 Swift Jayden T. 50 1,353 * NEWARK, DE
19 Donnells Laura 7 1,298 * BEL AIR, MD
20 Stewart Connor N. 9 1,293 * NEWARK, DE
21 Kennedy OwenR. 10 1,278 * Middletown, DE
21 Reed Cohen 43 1,278 * Lincoln, DE
23 Kennedy Connor W. 9 1,275 * NEWARK, DE
24 Katerynczuk Landen L. 29 1,219 * WEST GROVE, PA
25 Beckley Madison L. 11 752 * TOWNSEND, DE
26 Karpinski Jonas T. 49 733 * MIDDLETOWN, DE
27 Szeto Abigail 11 707 * TOWNSEND, DE
28 Donnells Laura 47 598 * BEL AIR, MD
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Northern Delaware USBC
Current Standings
Northern Delaware USBC Youth 2023

All Events, Division 2, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  From
1 Brabender Thomas 28 2,669 * NEW CASTLE, DE Paid Entry to DE State Youth Event
2 Brabender Ryan 32 2,547 * NEWARK, DE
3 Schneider Kayleigh L. 35 2,453 * Elkton, MD
4 Stillman Mia 38 2,349 * BEAR, DE
5 Cephas Jayden 31 2,253 * BEAR, DE
6 Moore Christian 43 2,231 * Lincoln, DE
7 Saienni Leah M. 51 2,219 * WILMINGTON, DE
8 Davidson Adrianna E. 27 2,171 * NEWARK, DE
9 Cathcart Richard D. Jr 35 2,158 * Elkton, MD
10 Mitchell Connor G. 30 2,146 * Elkton, MD
11 Justice Trent 43 2,145 * Lincoln, DE
12 Mitchell Aaron X. 34 2,100 * Elkton, MD
13 Robinson Jayden M. 22 1,498 * New Castle, DE
14 Kowalski Paige C. 17 1,490 * NEWARK, DE
15 Mullin Tyler 14 1,460 * MORTON, PA
16 Boone Saige 6 1,448 * MILLINGTON, MD
17 Dunlap Logan 14 1,442 * MORTON, PA
18 Ticknor Abigail M. 6 1,432 * MILLINGTON, MD
19 Spanakos Amelia 19 1,430 * NEW CASTLE, DE
20 McMahon William T. 32 1,428 * NEWARK, DE
21 Spearman Ma'Lieyah A. 13 1,377 * NEWARK, DE
22 Robinson Bryce A. 22 1,365 * New Castle, DE

23 Fontaine Journey 20 1,340 * WILMINGTON, DE

24 Washington Kimora 41 1,326 * STREET, MD

25 McCann Jack 24 1,312 * BEAR, DE

26 McCann Jeannette 24 1,294 * BEAR, DE

26 Latina Zoey A. 17 1,294 * NEWARK, DE

28 Dockery Bryce 51 976 * WILMINGTON, DE

29 Nichols James L. 23 739 * NEW CASTLE, DE

30 Holcombe Wyatt P. 45 719 * BEAR, DE

31 Bitler Haley P. 52 716 * NEWARK, DE

32 Willis Izabella 19 703 * NEW CASTLE, DE

33 Belvin Kayelle 5 685 * Wilmington, DE

34 Wiles Lane 21 684 * NEW CASTLE, DE

35 Wheeler Brylee 46 678 * New Castle, DE

36 Williams Cameron T. 26 672 * NEW CASTLE, DE

37 Schratt Hunter J. 15 651 * NEW CASTLE, DE

38 Evans Logan J. 23 620 * NEW CASTLE, DE

39 Sammons David Jr. 16 601 * NEW CASTLE, DE
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